Veranstalter: ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Datum: Sonntag, 25. Mai 2014

StraBenrennen Knittelfeld

Ergebnisliste: U17

Distanz 57,3 km
Schnitt 37,7 km/h

Pl. Nr
1. 5
2. 4
3. 51
4, 23
5. 26
6. 30
7. 1
8. 6
9. 39
10. 40
11. 43
12. 28
13. 45
14. 11
15. 44
16. 9
17. 35
18. 37
19. 29
20. 25
21. 12
22, 10
23. 13
24. 22
25. 47
26. 49
27. 8
28. 7
29. 3
30. 52
31. 50
32. 24
33. 32
34. 2
35. 41
36. 48

Name

FRIEDRICH Marco
IRENDORFER Moritz
GAMPER Mario
LAVRIC Martin
WILDAUER Markus
SAGADIN Luka
KRATZER Lukas
FRIEDRICH Florian
HAUGENEDER Manuel
KIERNER Florian
KONIG Christian
KRAMBERGER Luka
EDELBAUER Tobias
SIX Julian
WOLFMAYR Andreas
REITBAUER Jakob
HAMETNER Patrick
SCHOBWENDTER Christoph
ROSKAR Tim
HUNDSBICHLER Jakob
HOFFMANN Tristan
HASLINGER Tobias
AMANN Dominik
LAHARNAR Luka
STIDL Timo

OSWALD Jakob
STOGER Josef
KIRCHMAYR Laurenz
FRIESENBICHLER Simon
SZVETECZ Sebastian
GAMPER Florian
TRATNIK Aljaz
MEDVED Jan

AUER Manuel
SPRINGER Fabian
BAUER Clemens

Anzahl der Starter: 36
Nicht am Start: 16

Das Kommissarskollegium

Ausdruck: 25.05.2014 12:37

UCI-Code

AUT19980216
AUT19980813
AUT19990803
SL019981128
AUT19980525
SLO19990501
AUT19991021
AUT19990101
AUT19980107
AUT19990517
AUT19980522
SLO19980127
AUT19980711
AUT19990928
AUT19980610
AUT19980419
AUT19980328
AUT19980906
SLO19980626
AUT19980211
AUT19980208
AUT19990726
AUT19990212
SL019980826
AUT19981224
AUT19980320
AUT19980122
AUT19980822
AUT19980818
AUT19980817
AUT19990803
SLO19980813
SLO19990701
AUT19990506
AUT19990121
AUT19980304

Kategorie Mannschaft
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U-17
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uU-17
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u-17
uU-17
U-17
U-17
uU-17
u-17
u-17
u-17
uU-17
U-17
uU-17
u-17
u-17
u-17
uU-17
U-17
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u-17
u-17
u-17
uU-17
U-17
uU-17
u-17
u-17
u-17

Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO

RC ARBO Trieben

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Kolesarsko drustvo SLOGA 1902 IDR
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

Perutnina Ptuj

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
Perutnina Ptuj

RLM Wien

ASKO ARBO Waidhofen/Ybbs

RC UNION einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
ARBO Radsportteam RZL Software Ri
RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
Perutnina Ptuj

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

Die NO Rad Union

ASKO ARBO Waidhofen/Ybbs
Juniors-Cycling-Team

Kolesarsko drustvo SLOGA 1902 IDR
RLM Wien

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

ARBO Radsportteam RZL Software Ri
ARBO Radsport Weichberger Raiffese
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

ARBO Sparkasse Pernitz KSO Ortman
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Kolesarsko drustvo SLOGA 1902 IDR
Perutnina Ptuj

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
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Fahrzeit

1:31:08
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